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(800) 643-1037

UltraPeel
Size Sq In Per Sq In Price

UltraPeel HD 3.5 Mil (87.5 micron)

10" x 12" Sheets (10/box) 1,200 $.0787 $94.43

14" x 100' Roll 16,800 .0567 951.72

UltraPeel 5 Mil (125 micron)

10" x 12" Sheets (10/box) 1,200 $.0917 $110.08

14" x 25' Roll *Made to Order 4,200 .0793 333.10

14" x 100' Roll 16,800 .0693 1,164.24

Sandcarving Equipment
Model Price

CrystalBlast® Scout w/ patented CleanFlo technology  2,795.00 

CrystalBlast® Pioneer w/ patented CleanFlo technology  6,495.00 

CrystalBlast® Pro 1.0 w/ patented CleanFlo technology  7,295.00 

CrystalBlast® Pro 2.0  w/ patented CleanFlo technology  8,995.00 

CrystalBlast® Pro X2  w/ patented CleanFlo technology  9,395.00 

CrystalBlast® Elite X3 w/ patented CleanFlo technology  12,495.00 

CrystalBlast® Elite 3.0 w/ patented CleanFlo technology  10,795.00 

CrystalBlast® Summit w/ patented CleanFlo technology  15,495.00 

CrystalBlast® Master w/ patented CleanFlo technology Call for pricing

CrystalBlast® Nexus w/ patented CleanFlo technology Call for pricing

CrystalBlast® Navigator w/ patented CleanFlo technology  26,595.00 

CrystalBlast® MonuBlast w/ patented CleanFlo technology  25,895.00 

CrystalBlast® 4828 w/ patented CleanFlo technology  15,495.00 

PT-100 (pressure pot)  1,295.00 

*220V/50hz conversion available for an additional $250 USD

RapidMaskTM Dry-Processing, Self-Adhesive Photoresist Film

Size Sq In Per Sq In Total

High Detail (2 Mil) Mask Thickness (50 micron)

10" x 12" Sheets (10/box) 1,200 $ .0877 $ 108.45

10" x 12" Sheets (25/box) 3,000 .0771 231.44

12" x 25' Roll 3,600 .0771 277.73

12" x 100' Roll 14,400 .0672 968.09

High Tack (4 Mil) Mask Thickness (100 micron)

10" x 12" Sheets (10/box) 1,200 $ .1038 $ 124.58

10" x 12" Sheets (25/box) 3,000 .0972 291.61

12" x 25' Roll 3,600  .0972 349.94

12" x 100' Roll 14,400 .0782 1,126.79

R3TM, R4TM,& R5TM Self Adhesive Photoresist Film

Size Sq In Per Sq In Total

3 Mil Mask Thickness (75 micron)

10" x 12" Sheets (10/box) 1,200 $.0862 $103.43

10" x 12" Sheets (25/box) 3,000 .0792 237.69

10" x 25' Roll 3,000 .0792 237.69

10" x 100' Roll 12,000 .0567 679.80

14" x 25' Roll 4,200 .0739 310.36

14" x 100' Roll 16,800 .0567 951.72

4 Mil Mask Thickness (100 micron)

10" x 12" Sheets (10/box) 1,200 $.0892 $107.10

10" x 12" Sheets (25/box) 3,000 .0842 252.60

10" x 25' Roll 3,000 .0842 252.60

10" x 100' Roll 12,000 .0637 763.85

14" x 25' Roll 4,200 .0809 339.76

14" x 100' Roll 16,800 .0637 1,069.39

26"x10' Roll 2,600 .0994 258.35

5 Mil Mask Thickness (125 micron)

10" x 12" Sheets (10/box) 1,200 $.0991 $118.92

10" x 12" Sheets (25/box) 3,000 .0891 267.34

10" x 25' Roll 3,000 .0891 267.34

10" x 100' Roll 12,000 .0680 815.76

14" x 25' Roll 4,200 .0889 373.43

14" x 100' Roll 16,800 .0680 1,142.06

ImagePro® Super/ ImagePro® Red *Photoresist Films

Size Sq In Per Sq In Total

3 Mil Mask Thickness (75 micron)

10" x 12" Sheets (10/box) ImagePro 
Red only

1,200 $.0996 $119.46

10" x 12" Sheets (25/box)
ImagePro Super only

3,000 .0832 249.51

10" x 25' Roll 3,000 .0832 249.51

10" x 100' Roll 12,000 .0668 801.45

14" x 100' Roll 16,800 .0668  1,122.02 

26" x 10' Roll - ImagePro Super only 3,120 .0749 233.67

5 Mil Mask Thickness (125 micron) - ImagePro Super Only

10" x 12" Sheets (25/box) 3,000 $.0948 $284.43

10" x 100' Roll 12,000 .0792 950.50

10" x 25' Roll 3,000 .0792 237.63

14" x 100' Roll 12,000 .1256  1,506.71 

* Adhesive required

UltraProTM Self-Adhesive Photoresist Film

Size Sq In Per Sq In Total

UltraProTM 3 Mil (75 micron)

10" x 100' Roll 12,000 $.0749 $899.13

14" x 100' Roll 16,800 .0749  1,258.78 

UltraProTM 5 Mil (125 micron)

10" x 12" Sheets (10/box) 1,200 $.1192 $143.04

10" x 25' Roll 3,000 .1044 313.33

10" x 100' Roll 12,000 .0897  1,076.23 

14" x 100' Roll 16,800 .0897  1,506.71 

Ultra Vinyl *No-Weed Self-Adhesive Sandblast Mask

Size Sq In Per Sq In Price

10 Mil Mask Thickness (250 micron)

10" x 12" Sheets (10/box) 1,200 $.0964 $115.67

12" x 25' Roll 3,600 .0857 308.45

14" x 100' Roll 16,800 .0750 1,259.50

26" x 10' Roll 3,120 .0857 267.32

*Please call about special processing parameters
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www.ikonicsimaging.com

Laser THICK
Size Sq In Per Sq In Price

6" x 100' Roll 3,600 $   .0250 $  90.00

12" x 100' Roll 9,600 .0200 192.00

24" x 100' Roll *Made to Order 14,400 .0200 288.00

52" x 100' Roll *Made to Order 28,800 .0200 576.00

LaserTape
Size Sq In Per Sq In Price

4 Mil Mask Thickness (100 micron)

4" x 100' Roll 4,800 $.0192 $92.11

6" x 100' Roll 7,200 .0192 138.16

10" x 100' Roll 12,000 .0192 230.27

12" x 100' Roll 14,400 .0192 276.32

Blazer Black Laser Mask
Size Sq In Per Sq In Price

4 Mil Mask Thickness (100 micron) - ideal for use with diode lasers

6" x 100' Roll 7,200 $.0188 $135.60

12" x 50' Roll 7,200 .0188 135.60

6" x 50' Roll 3600 .0193 69.30

6" x 25' Roll 1800 .0200  36.00 

Processing Equipment & Supplies
Model Description Price

Letralite Exposure Unit 435.49

Quick Image 2621 LED Exposure System 2,625.00

Quick Image 2631 LED Exposure System 3,750.00

AquaBlast® Elite 3.0 Washout Unit  16,995.00 

AquaBlast® Pro Washout Unit  11,995.00 

TriggerJet® Washout Nozzle 43.00

Infrared Conveyer Dryer Infrared Conveyer Dryer Call for Pricing

Squeegee Photoresist Film Squeegee 3.86

Wire Wheel - complete Wire Wheel With Handle 41.23

Wire Wheel - wheel only Replacement Wheel 21.05

Call IKONICS Imaging for replacement parts

PB Vinyl *Photoresist Film

Size Sq In Per Sq In Total

10 Mil Mask Thickness (250 micron)

10" x 12" Sheets (10/box) 1,200 $.0964 $ 115.67

14" x 25' Roll 4,200 .0857 359.86

14" x 100' Roll 16,800 .0750 1,259.50

26" x 10' Roll 3,120 .0857 267.32

*Adhesive required
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Artwork Supplies
Product Quantity—Size Price

For Inkjet Printers

AccuBlack Water Resistant Inkjet Film 10—8.5" x 11" $ 12.40

100—8.5" x 11" 84.27

100—11" x 17" 166.95

100—13" x 19" 221.07

100—17" x 22" 333.89

Roll—14" x 100' 150.43

Roll—17" x 100' 182.54

Roll—24" x 100' 256.84

Roll—30" x 100' 320.61

Roll—42" x 100' 449.46

For Laser Printers

UVII Positive Vellum 50—8.5" x 11" $17.77

50—8.5" x 14" 22.92

50—11" x 17" 26.01

Positive FX Drafting Film 10—8.5" x 11" 10.12

10—8.5" x 14" 13.62

10—11" x 17" 19.03

100—8.5" x 11" 63.65

100—8.5" x 14" 72.55

Photoresist Process Systems & Kits
System Price

RapidMaskTM Process System $675.00

Combo Process System 745.00

MonuBlast Process System  5,495.00 

RapidMaskTM Test Kit 43.25

Smart Application Kit 95.65

Systems include: exposure unit, photoresist film, artwork film and videos 
Kits include: sample packs of photoresist film, artwork film, and pre-imaged  
artwork samples 
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Silicon Release Paper
Size Price

11" x 14" Sheets (50/box) $ 21.84

10" x 100' Roll 34.49

14" x 100' Roll 40.53          
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Abrasive Media
Quantity Mesh Size Price/lb Total

Aluminum Oxide

50 lb box    150 $1.88/lb $94.00

50 lb box    180 2.04/lb 102.00

50 lb box    220 2.20/lb 110.00

Silicon Carbide

50 lb box    150 $3.76/lb $188.00

50 lb box 180 3.86/lb 193.00

50 lb box    220 3.96/lb 198.00

Blazer Orange Laser Mask
Size Sq In Per Sq In Price

4 Mil Mask Thickness (100 micron) - ideal for use with CO2 lasers

6" x 100' Roll 7,200 $.0188 $135.60

12" x 100' Roll 14,400 .0188 271.20

24" x 100' Roll  *Made to Order 28,800 .0188 542.41

52" x 100' Roll  *Made to Order 62,400 .0188 1,175.21



IKONICS IMAGING is a division of SAATI Advanced Chemicals, LLC 
(IKONICS).  The General terms and Conditions of Sale of Saati Advanced 
Chemicals, LLC, available on SAATI website (https://www.saati.com/terms-
and-conditions/), will apply to the sale of products referred to in this 
document. Please review the website for full details. 
 
Routing: Seller will make carrier selection based on current rates, reliability, and transit 
schedules. Should the Purchaser request alternate transportation, he/she thereby 
assumes all liability for delays and related charges resulting from that carrier selection.
Delays: Seller is not responsible for delays in making delivery or any failure to make 
delivery due to causes beyond its control including but not limited to acts or 
regulations of any governmental authority, acts of God, public disorders, fire, work 
stoppage or slowdown, accident, flood, war, or national emergency.
Transfer of Title: See general terms and Conditions of Sale at SAATI website (https://
www.saati.com/terms-and-conditions/) 
Claims for Loss or Damage in Transit: Purchaser is responsible for inspection of 
merchandise on receipt from carrier. Loss or damage in transit should be noted on the 
freight bill and a claim filed by Purchaser against the carrier. Should the Purchaser find 
concealed loss or damage, he should immediately contact the carrier and initiate a claim 
procedure. Loss or damage of product does not alleviate Purchaser of payment terms 
obligation.
Returns of Merchandise: Purchasers wishing to return goods should contact Seller 
and request a Return Authorization. Only goods specified on this Return Authorization 
may be returned. Returned goods must be accompanied by a copy of the original 
invoice and the Return Authorization number. Unauthorized returns will be returned to 
Purchaser at their expense. Merchandise received after 10 days from date of invoice will 
be charged a 20% restocking charge. Merchandise is non-returnable after 30 days from 
date of invoice. Used or damaged merchandise is not returnable. “Special Order” items 
are non-returnable. Once manufacturer of “Special Order” goods has proceeded to a 
point that they cannot be halted by Seller, they are not cancelable by Purchaser.

Freight Charge: Purchaser is responsible for all postage, shipping & handling, or freight 
charges. 
Taxes: Purchaser agrees to pay or reimburse Seller for any sales, excise, or other tax 
levied by any governmental agency, state, or local tariff which is assessed against their 
purchase of goods or merchandise.
Credit Terms: Our open credit terms are NET 30 DAYS. Unpaid accounts more than 30 
days overdue will be placed on a STOP SHIPMENT status until the outstanding balance 
is paid in full. Unpaid accounts more than 60 days overdue will remain on STOP 
SHIPMENT status until all outstanding balances are paid, at which time the 
account will be placed on credit card status until good credit can be reestablished. 
A $20.00 service charge will be assessed on all returned checks.
Cost of Enforcement: If for any reason it becomes necessary for Seller to 
initiate any legal proceedings against Purchaser for the purchase price of goods 
sold hereunder, Seller shall be entitled to recover all costs incurred in connection 
with such proceedings, including but not limited to reasonable attorneys’ fees 
and court costs.
Limited Warranty: Contact IKONICS Imaging for warranty on individual 
products.
Limitation of Liability: See general terms and Conditions of Sale at SAATI 
website (https://www.saati.com/terms-and-conditions/) 
Governing Law: The Contract shall be governed by and construed in accordance 
with the laws of the State of South Carolina. See general terms and Conditions of 
Sale at SAATI website (https://www.saati.com/terms-and-conditions/)

* Pricing effective 01/01/26. Subject to change without prior notice.

Sandcarver Accessories
Product Price

Tapeless Port Insert $449.06

Smart Jig 31.92

S3 Simple Sandcarve Software 435.49
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(800) 643-1037

Terms and Conditions

SBXTM Liquid Emulsion Clear or Dyed

Size Price

Liquid Resist Emulsion

Gallon $ 151.80

Resist Remover

Gallon - Chroma/Strip iSC 39.53

Photoresist Application Adhesive
Size Price

Brush-On or Spray-On

Quart (brush-on only) $ 26.40

Gallon 79.20


